Date
3/31/25
4/2/25
4/3/25
4/9/25
4/11/25
4/12/25
4/14/25
4/15/25
4/16/25
4/19/25
4/21/25
4/23/25
4/24/25
4/26/25
4/28/25
4/30/25
5/1/25
5/3/25
5/5/25
5/7/25
5/8/25
5/10/25
5/13/25
5/15/25

3/18/25

Varsity Baseball

w/ Columbus Grove
@ Riverdale

@ Allen East

w/ Pandora-Gilboa
w/ Fort Jennings
@ Miller City (DH)
w/ Van Buren

@ New Riegel

@ Ada

@ Hardin Northern
@ Arcadia

@ Liberty-Benton
w/ Ridgemont

w/ North Baltimore
@ Vanlue

w/ McComb

w/ Carey

w/ Bluffton (DH)
w/ EImwood

w/ Leipsic

w/ Upper Scioto Valley
w/ Cory Rawson
@ Ridgedale

@ Kenton

Scrimmge
w/ Lima Perry

Time
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Date
3/26/25
3/28/25
3/31/25
4/2/25
4/3/25
4/8/25
4/9/25
4/12/25
4/14/25
4/16/25
4/17/25
4/19/25
4/21/25
4/23/25
4/24/25
4/26/25
4/28/25
4/30/25
5/1/25
5/3/25
5/5/25
517125
5/8/25

2025 Arlington Sports Schedule

Varsity Softball

w/ Hardin Northern
w/ Ottawa Glandorf
w/ Columbus Grove
@ Riverdale

@ Allen East

@ Spencerville

w/ Pandora-Gilboa
w/ Cory Rawson

w/ Van Buren

@ Ada

@ Ridgedale

@ Kalida (DH)

@ Arcadia

@ Liberty-Benton
w/ Ridgemont

w/ North Baltimore
@ Vanlue

w/ McComb

w/ Carey

w/ Bluffton (DH)

w/ Elmwood

w/ Leipsic

w/ Upper Scioto Valley

@ Ottoville

Updated 3/7/2025

NYC 18-22
DC May 6-9

Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Date
4/1/25
4/5/25
4/8/25
4/11/25
4/15/25
4/17/25
4/22/25
4/26/25
4/29/25
5/1/25
5/3/25
5/6/25
5/10/25
5/16/25

Varsity Track

@ Hardin Northern

@ Carey Blue Devil Relays

@ Ada

@ Van Buren Mowrey Inv.
@ Leipsic

@ Columbus Grove Inv.
@ Van Buren

@ Hardin Northern Inv.
@ Elmwood

@ Bluffton

@ LB Invitational

@ North Baltimore

@ Ada Invitational

@ BVC Meet (Van Buren)

Junior High Track

4/2/25 @ Hardin Northern
4/3/25 @ Riverdale
4/7/25 @ Van Buren
4/10/25 @ Riverdale
4/14/25 @ Elmwood
4/21/25 @ Ada
4/24/25 @ Columbus Grove Invite
4/29/25 @ Leipsic
4/30/25 @ MS Black Knight Invite
5/1/25 @ LB Invite
5/5/25 @ Van Buren
5/7/25 @ North Baltimore Relays
5/9/25 @ Hardin Northern Invite
5/15/25 @ McComb Inv. (Donnell)

Time

4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBD



